DATE
12/08/17
05/12/18
07/03/18
07/16/18

ST#
199-207
28

61

80

STREET
TOTOKET RD
JUNIPER POINT RD
YOWAGO AVE
SAWMILL RD

LIST #
4481
14826
2946
14364

ASSESSMENT
$769,900
$853,800
$752,000
$492,600

SALE PRICE
$1,250,000
$1,850,000
$1,412,500

$780,000

VOL/PG
1232/0600
1242/0793
1244/0341
1244/1065

RATIO
0.62
0.46
0.53
0.63





